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Singapore Sports School Para Games 2018 - 30-Jun-18

Meet Program - Singapore Sports School Para Games 2018

Event  101   Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:00 PM

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolBinte Norhisian, Nurfaizah SB14  18 _________________ _______3

SB14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolTan, Shi hui Jazlene SB14  16 _________________ _______4

SB14-SDSCMoi, Yan Ting Danielle SB14  19 _________________ _______5

SB14-SO SGTham, Pei Shi SB14  19 _________________ _______6

Event  102   Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:05 PM

Pathlight SchoolLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______1

Pathlight SchoolSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______2

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolChong, Pok Yao SB14  18 _________________ _______3

SB13-SDSCSoon, Jin Guang Colin SB13  13 _________________ _______4

SB14-RCYPSChan, Wei Siang Darren SB14  15 _________________ _______5

Pathlight SchoolPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______6

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolRaziq bin Azran, Muhammad SB14  17 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:10 PM

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolTan, Wee Yeh Penn SB14  17 _________________ _______1

SB14-SO SGFoo, Hou Jing SB14  27 _________________ _______2

SB9-CPASNg, Thiam Hock SB9  16 _________________ _______3

SB14-Pathlight SchoolLim, Kong Boon SB14  19 _________________ _______4

SB14-Art AquaticsSiau, Ek Jin SB14  26 _________________ _______5

Pathlight SchoolLim, Kah Yi  19 _________________ _______6

SB14-Art AquaticsTang, Joshua Jin Lin SB14  25 _________________ _______7

SB14-SO SGYeo, Jia Xing Joshua SB14  25 _________________ _______8

Event  103   Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:14 PM

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolLye, Mei Chee S14  18 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolTan, Shi hui Jazlene S14  16 _________________ _______3

S14-SDSCChew, Zi Ling S14  26 _________________ _______4

S14-SDSCFu, Ai-Lin Nicole S14  18 _________________ _______5

S14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolLim, Li Ying Vanette S14  16 _________________ _______6

S7-CPASHawa Binte Abdul, Siti S7  15 _________________ _______7

Event  104   Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:19 PM

S7-Ace Swimming ClubLiauw, Thiam Hee Jeremiah S7  11 _________________ _______3

Pathlight SchoolLee, Shen Xuan Hugh  12 _________________ _______4

S14-SDSCHan, Liang Chou S14  22 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:23 PM

S14-Art AquaticsYeo, Jeremy Zhi Hui S14  15 _________________ _______1

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeLow, Ying Han Sherman S14  22 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolWong, Tak Shun Daniel S14  18 _________________ _______3

Pathlight SchoolSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______4

S6-CPASSng, Yew Suan Samuel S6  16 _________________ _______5

S10-CPASNg, Thiam Hock S10  16 _________________ _______6

Pathlight SchoolLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______7

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeCher, Yee Qin Mack S14  13 _________________ _______8
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Heat   3   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:28 PM...   (Event  104   Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class)

S14-RCYPSChan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______1

Pathlight SchoolPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______2

S14-Art AquaticsSiau, Ek Jin S14  26 _________________ _______3

S14-SDSCTan, Eng Kiong Benson S14  27 _________________ _______4

Pathlight SchoolLim, Kah Yi  19 _________________ _______5

S14-Pathlight SchoolLim, Kong Boon S14  19 _________________ _______6

S14-Art AquaticsTang, Joshua Jin Lin S14  25 _________________ _______7

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeYu, Ming Cheng S14  22 _________________ _______8

Event  105   Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:32 PM

S6-Art AquaticsFoo, Xu Hui S6  21 _________________ _______2

S14-SDSCChew, Zi Ling S14  26 _________________ _______3

S13-SDSCSoon, Jin Wen Sophie S13  21 _________________ _______4

S14-SDSCFu, Ai-Lin Nicole S14  18 _________________ _______5

S10-Art AquaticsTong, Janelle Jing Xu S10  11 _________________ _______6

Event  106   Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:36 PM

S7-Ace Swimming ClubLiauw, Thiam Hee Jeremiah S7  11 _________________ _______3

S5-Ace Swimming Club XChow, Shi An S5  16 _________________ _______4

Pathlight SchoolLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______5

Rainbow Center Margaret DriveLau, Min Keat Brian  14 _________________ _______6

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:40 PM

Pathlight SchoolLee, Shen Xuan Hugh  12 _________________ _______1

S13-SDSCSoon, Jin Guang Colin S13  13 _________________ _______2

S14-Art AquaticsSiau, Ek Jin S14  26 _________________ _______3

S14-SDSCTan, Eng Kiong Benson S14  27 _________________ _______4

Pathlight SchoolLim, Kah Yi  19 _________________ _______5

S14-Pathlight SchoolLim, Kong Boon S14  19 _________________ _______6

S14-RCYPSChan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______7

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolChong, Pok Yao S14  18 _________________ _______8

Event  107   Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:44 PM

SB14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolLim, Wen Faye Tammy SB14  16 _________________ _______3

SB14-SO SGMcguire, Annie Elizabeth SB14  19 _________________ _______4

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolBinte Norhisian, Nurfaizah SB14  18 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:48 PM

Rainbow Center Margaret DriveTan, Tze Yi Kristin  16 _________________ _______2

SB14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolTan, Shi hui Jazlene SB14  16 _________________ _______3

SB13-SDSCSoon, Jin Wen Sophie SB13  21 _________________ _______4

SB9-Art AquaticsTong, Janelle Jing Xu SB9  11 _________________ _______5

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolPooja, M SB14  18 _________________ _______6

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolLye, Mei Chee SB14  18 _________________ _______7

Event  108   Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:52 PM

SB7-Ace Swimming ClubLiauw, Thiam Hee Jeremiah SB7  11 _________________ _______3

Pathlight SchoolSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______4

SB14-Pathlight SchoolWong, Yi En Ian SB14  13 _________________ _______5
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Heat   2   Timed Finals   Starts at 12:56 PM...   (Event  108   Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class)

SB14-SO SGFoo, Zhan Wei SB14  24 _________________ _______1

SB14-SO SGSalim Bin Buan, Ahmad SB14  30 _________________ _______2

Pathlight SchoolLim, Kah Yi  19 _________________ _______3

SB14-Pathlight SchoolLim, Kong Boon SB14  19 _________________ _______4

Pathlight SchoolNg, Kok Ren  12 _________________ _______5

Pathlight SchoolPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______6

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolRaziq bin Azran, Muhammad SB14  17 _________________ _______7

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:00 PM

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolChong, Pok Yao SB14  18 _________________ _______1

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolTan, Wee Yeh Penn SB14  17 _________________ _______2

SB14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolWong, Tak Shun Daniel SB14  18 _________________ _______3

SB14-SDSCTan, Eng Kiong Benson SB14  27 _________________ _______4

SB13-SDSCSoon, Jin Guang Colin SB13  13 _________________ _______5

Pathlight SchoolLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______6

SB14-Pathlight SchoolNg, Darius Guan Ying SB14  11 _________________ _______7

Pathlight SchoolWong, Xi De  15 _________________ _______8

Event  109   Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:04 PM

S14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolTan, Shi hui Jazlene S14  16 _________________ _______3

S14-SDSCMoi, Yan Ting Danielle S14  19 _________________ _______4

S13-SDSCSoon, Jin Wen Sophie S13  21 _________________ _______5

S14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolLim, Li Ying Vanette S14  16 _________________ _______6

Event  110   Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:07 PM

S7-Ace Swimming ClubLiauw, Thiam Hee Jeremiah S7  11 _________________ _______3

S14-Art AquaticsSiau, Ek Jin S14  26 _________________ _______4

S14-SDSCHan, Liang Chou S14  22 _________________ _______5

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:11 PM

S10-CPASNg, Thiam Hock S10  16 _________________ _______2

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeYeo, Jia Xing Joshua S14  25 _________________ _______3

Pathlight SchoolSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______4

Pathlight SchoolNg, Kok Ren  12 _________________ _______5

Pathlight SchoolLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______6

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeToh, Wei Kang S14  21 _________________ _______7

Heat   3 of 3   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:15 PM

Pathlight SchoolPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______1

S14-APSCSeow, Bryan Wei Hwa S14  25 _________________ _______2

S14-Pathlight SchoolLim, Kong Boon S14  19 _________________ _______3

S14-SDSCTan, Eng Kiong Benson S14  27 _________________ _______4

Pathlight SchoolLim, Kah Yi  19 _________________ _______5

S14-Art AquaticsTang, Joshua Jin Lin S14  25 _________________ _______6

S14-RCYPSChan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______7

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeSalim Bin Buan, Ahmad S14  30 _________________ _______8

Event  111   Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:19 PM

S6-CPASKoh, Ling Yun S6  10 _________________ _______2

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolPooja, M S14  18 _________________ _______3

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolGong, ZiYi S14  18 _________________ _______4

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeMcguire, Annie Elizabeth S14  19 _________________ _______5

S7-CPASHawa Binte Abdul, Siti S7  15 _________________ _______6

S6-Art AquaticsFoo, Xu Hui S6  21 _________________ _______7
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Heat   2   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:22 PM...   (Event  111   Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class)

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolLye, Mei Chee S14  18 _________________ _______1

S14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolLim, Li Ying Vanette S14  16 _________________ _______2

S10-Art AquaticsTong, Janelle Jing Xu S10  11 _________________ _______3

S14-SDSCFu, Ai-Lin Nicole S14  18 _________________ _______4

S14-SDSCChew, Zi Ling S14  26 _________________ _______5

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeTham, Pei Shi S14  19 _________________ _______6

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolBinte Norhisian, Nurfaizah S14  18 _________________ _______7

S14-Apsn Tanglin SchoolLim, Wen Faye Tammy S14  16 _________________ _______8

Event  112   Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:26 PM

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolRaziq bin Azran, Muhammad S14  17 _________________ _______2

Pathlight SchoolLim, Whey Cher Jordan  11 _________________ _______3

S14-AwwaChia, Meng Yang S14  15 _________________ _______4

S14-APSCSeow, Bryan Wei Hwa S14  25 _________________ _______5

Rainbow Center Margaret DriveTan, Shaowei Desmond  14 _________________ _______6

S14-Pathlight SchoolWong, Yi En Ian S14  13 _________________ _______7

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:30 PM

S1-CPASChoo, Yi An Ryan  18 _________________ _______1

S14-SDSCHan, Liang Chou S14  22 _________________ _______2

Pathlight SchoolNg, Kok Ren  12 _________________ _______3

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeLow, Kia Siak Melvin S14  27 _________________ _______4

Pathlight SchoolLee, Shen Xuan Hugh  12 _________________ _______5

S14-RCYPSNg, Kang Wei Tobais S14  15 _________________ _______6

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeToh, Wei Kang S14  21 _________________ _______7

Pathlight SchoolWong, Xi De  15 _________________ _______8

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:34 PM

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeCher, Yee Qin Mack S14  13 _________________ _______1

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeSalim Bin Buan, Ahmad S14  30 _________________ _______2

S6-CPASSng, Yew Suan Samuel S6  16 _________________ _______3

Rainbow Center Margaret DriveLau, Min Keat Brian  14 _________________ _______4

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeGoh, Kok Chee S14  25 _________________ _______5

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeLeow, Wei Ren Vincent S14  28 _________________ _______6

Rainbow Center Margaret DriveCabril, Noble Miguel III  13 _________________ _______7

S14-Apsn Delta Senior SchoolWong, Tak Shun Daniel S14  18 _________________ _______8

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:37 PM

S7-Ace Swimming ClubLiauw, Thiam Hee Jeremiah S7  11 _________________ _______1

Pathlight SchoolPeng, Aden Isaac  14 _________________ _______2

S14-RCYPSYong, Jun Hui Daryl S14  15 _________________ _______3

Pathlight SchoolSim, Jun Rong Roy  12 _________________ _______4

S6-CPASLiew, Jia Jun  12 _________________ _______5

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeLow, Ying Han Sherman S14  22 _________________ _______6

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeYu, Ming Cheng S14  22 _________________ _______7

S14-Art AquaticsYeo, Jeremy Zhi Hui S14  15 _________________ _______8

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals   Starts at 01:41 PM

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeFoo, Hou Jing S14  27 _________________ _______1

S14-Art AquaticsTang, Joshua Jin Lin S14  25 _________________ _______2

S14-Art AquaticsSiau, Ek Jin S14  26 _________________ _______3

Pathlight SchoolLim, Kah Yi  19 _________________ _______4

S14-SDSCTan, Eng Kiong Benson S14  27 _________________ _______5

S14-Pathlight SchoolLim, Kong Boon S14  19 _________________ _______6

S14-RCYPSChan, Wei Siang Darren S14  15 _________________ _______7

S14-Special Olympics SingaporeFoo, Zhan Wei S14  24 _________________ _______8


